The following list of local contractors are here to help. Be ready for Waveguide
when they arrive to avoid having to pay the full install cost on your own.

BUSINESS NAME

CONTRACTOR PHONE CELL

ELECTRICIANS:

*|slesboro Electric
*Seaside Electrical Service
*Justin Electric

Fred Thomas
Scott Sienkiewicz
Justin Doan

EXCAVATION/LANDSCAPING:

Travis Bennet
Coombs Excavation

Travis Bennet
Peter Coombs

*Grindle Excavation Paul Grindle
Paul Hatch Jr. Construction Paul Hatch Jr.
Leach’s Express Phil Berry
Dale Hatch Dale Hatch
Island Property Management Craig Durkee

*Bill Tilden Bill Tilden

OTHER SERVICES:
*Integrated Knowledge Solutions Page Clason

*Start Solutions Frank Start

*Attended the contractor briefing and training held on 1/17/2017

W/TM: Contractor List

734-6974
734-9743
763-4323

734-6746
734-6782
734-8101
734-6711

734-8812
734-8235

734-6955
734-2002

211-8959

322-7061

542-4509

441-0727

956-1124

230-9913
505-0490
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